
BLOCK 1 LOT 2
IN OR 1630/1037
R583998 & R583999

WILLIAMSON ANTON L
85319 DUANE RD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4614-0001-0020

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4048.00

05/09/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

49,030
6,391
85,000

140,421
69,940
70,481

HX HB 45,481
25,000

140,421
0

136,933

1630/1037 7/07/2009 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMSON ANTON L & 

WILLIAMSON ANTON L

1285/1757 1/05/2005 WD Q I 05 87,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN TREE SERVICING 

WILLIAMSON ANTON L 
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2005HX Base Yr

85319 DUANE RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,635 117.6000 99.96 163,435 1996 1996 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 94+ – 100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1539

BAS 1,539 100 1996 1,539 46,151

FOP 321 30 2002 96 2,879

1,860 1,635 49,030

BAS=[YR=1996] W60 S26 E14 N1 E8 FOP=[YR=2002]  S15 E22 N14 W9
N1 W13 $ E13 S1 E25 N26 $ .

BAS
1996

60

26

14
8 13

25

26

FOP
2002

15

22

14

9

13

1 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 12 12 144.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 1996 1996 3 20 864

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1996 1996 3 77 2,695

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 0 0 840.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 1,680

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 16 12 192.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2000 2000 3 20 1,152

6,391

1 000100 C RES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


